Needle Bearings | Track Roller

INA Stud type cam follower Cylindrical Caged Needle Roller

p Series: KR..X-B

Characteristics

Series: KR..X-B
Eccentric: No

With sealing: No
0. D. Configuration: Cylindrical
Rolling element: Caged Needle Roller

Manufacturer ID

KR22-X-B
KR26-X-B
KR30-X-B
KR32-X-B
KR35-X-B
KR40-X-B

Roller diameter

mm
22
26
30
32
55
40

mm
12
12
14
14
18
20

Roller width

Roller length
mm
36
36
40
40
52
58

Article

24026718
24026722
24026726
24026733
11834435
24026744

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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